OLD BALDY GOLF -- 2025 MEMBERSHIP FORM

Couple Membership (Heads of household)
Names:

Address:

Phone:
Email:

Single Membership
Name:

Address:

Phone:
Email:

Student Membership (With single or couple membership)
Name(s):

Youth 10 & under (With single or couple membership)
MUST BE WITH AN ADULT WHEN GOLFING
Name(s):

College Membership (Under 25 & full-time enrollment in college)
Name:

Address:

Phone:
College Attending:

Student Membership (No parent/guardian membership)
Name(s):

MSGA (GHIN) Handicap
Name(s):

Ten Round Pass (9 holes)
Yearly Range Pass

Yearly Cart Rental 4-15 to 10-15
Trail fee with no cart storage

Cart Storage:
Gas cart storage
Electric cart storage

PLEASE NOTE THAT CART USAGE IS FOR FAMILY MEMBERS ONLY

Return to: Old Baldy Recreation Association
P.O. Box 131
Townsend, MT 59644

OR drop in the “Pay Shed” dropbox

BEFORE
April 1

$495.00

$310.00

$ 85.00

$ 30.00

$160.00

$ 90.00

$ 30.00

$200.00
$150.00
$475.00
$ 75.00

$250.00
$275.00

TOTAL

AFTER
April 1

$525.00

$340.00

$ 95.00

$170.00

$100.00

$45.00

AMOUNT

SUBMITTED

Contact Lois Delger-DeMars (406-980-1366) with any questions.



