OLD BALDY GOLF -- 2025 MEMBERSHIP FORM

	BEFORE <u>April 1</u>	AFTER <u>April 1</u>	AMOUNT SUBMITTED
Couple Membership (Heads of household)	\$495.00	\$525.00	
Names:Address:			
Address			
Phone:Email:			
Single Membership Name:	\$310.00	\$340.00	
Name: Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Student Membership (With single or couple membership) Name(s):	\$ 85.00	\$ 95.00	
Youth 10 & under (With single or couple membership)	\$ 3	\$ 30.00	
MUST BE WITH AN ADULT WHEN GOLFING Name(s):			
College Membership (Under 25 & full-time enrollment in college)	\$160.00	\$170.00	
Name:Address:	<u> </u>		
Phone:			
College Attending:			
Student Membership (No parent/guardian membership) Name(s):	\$ 90.00	\$100.00	
Ivalie(s):			
MSGA (GHIN) Handicap	\$ 30.00	\$45.00	
Name(s):			
Ten Round Pass (9 holes)	\$200	\$200.00	
Yearly Range Pass	\$150	\$150.00	
Yearly Cart Rental 4-15 to 10-15	\$478	\$475.00	
Trail fee with no cart storage	\$ 75	\$ 75.00	
Cart Storage:			
Gas cart storage Electric cart storage		\$250.00 \$275.00	
PLEASE NOTE THAT CART USAGE IS FOR FAMILY MEMBERS OF		5.00	
Return to: Old Baldy Recreation Association	<u>TO1</u>	<u>'AL</u>	
negatifi to. Ou Daity necreation Association			

P.O. Box 131

Townsend, MT 59644